
KNSB Baan/Weg Competitie

Rotterdam 18 mei 2023
Dames 100m

pos nr Naam Cat Woonplaats tijd 1

1 217 Fleur Huls DSJ NIJEVEEN 11.553

2 320 Lataesha Narain DSJ BROEK IN WATE 11.568

3 31 Marieke de Vries DJA Grootegast 11.644

4 357 Elanne de Vries DJA ROTTERDAM 11.662

5 108 Angel Daleman DJA LEIDERDORP 11.712

6 316 Amber van der Meijden DJA DEN HAAG 11.775

7 628 Asha Hickford DSA White Gum Valle 11.808

8 363 Lianne van Gammeren DJA VEEN 12.196

9 269 Sanne Oosterwijk DJA LELYSTAD 12.225

10 391 Elbrich Nicolay DJA BRITSUM 12.431

11 383 Jennifer Wagenaar - Bollen DSA HEERDE 12.433

12 392 Isa Steegstra DJA Sneek 12.524

13 393 Sofia Schilder DJA Hoogwoud 12.815

14 265 Mayke Vriesinga DJA DE WESTEREEN 12.850

15 253 Hilde Houtzager DSJ WADDINXVEEN 12.893

16 5 Hylkje van der Woerd DJA ZWOLLE 12.927

17 378 Bo Meijer DSJ ZWOLLE 13.585

Dames One lap

pl nr Naam Cat Woonplaats

1 108 Angel Daleman DJA LEIDERDORP

2 217 Fleur Huls DSJ NIJEVEEN

3 31 Marieke de Vries DJA Grootegast

4 628 Asha Hickford DSA White Gum Valle

5 235 Nikki Noordergraaf DSJ WOUBRUGGE

6 393 Sofia Schilder DJA Hoogwoud

7 357 Elanne de Vries DJA ROTTERDAM

8 269 Sanne Oosterwijk DJA LELYSTAD

9 132 Lisanne Buurman DSA REEUWIJK

10 316 Amber van der Meijden DJA DEN HAAG

11 352 Janne Berkhout DSJ Hauwert

12 230 Ria Schilder DSJ Hoogwoud

13 371 Dinly Koster DSJ Havelte

14 363 Lianne van Gammeren DJA VEEN

15 391 Elbrich Nicolay DJA BRITSUM

16 320 Lataesha Narain DSJ BROEK IN WATE

17 383 Jennifer Wagenaar - Bollen DSA HEERDE

18 284 Melissa Mooijman DJA WERVERSHOOF

19 392 Isa Steegstra DJA Sneek

20 166 Demi Huiden DSA Amersfoort



21 265 Mayke Vriesinga DJA DE WESTEREEN

22 303 Nerena van Vuuren DSJ MAASLAND

23 253 Hilde Houtzager DSJ WADDINXVEEN

24 81 Anouk Cnossen DJA LUINJEBERD

25 5 Hylkje van der Woerd DJA ZWOLLE

26 195 Esther Korenberg DJA KAMPERVEEN

27 378 Bo Meijer DSJ ZWOLLE

28 360 Bente Visser DSJ ANDIJK

29 351 Patricia Koot DSJ Sassenheim

30 275 Veronica Veerkamp DSA ZOETERMEER

31 131 Jasmin van der Terp DJA JUBBEGA


